• Advanced labyrinth seal design
• Robust heavy duty design
• Maintenance-free
• IP66 & IP69K ingress protection
• Proven to increase equipment reliability
LabTecta®WBH
LabTecta®DWU

Once equipment stops the micro-gap closes, forming a perfect seal. Atmosphere and
water vapour are prevented from entering the bearing chamber.
Dynamic Lift O-ring:
LabTecta®WBH/DWU uses dynamic lift technology
to prevent premature bearing failure.
As the equipment rotates, centrifugal force causes a temporary micro gap to be
created, (allowing the expansion of the oil / air mixture in the bearing housing).
When equipment stops, the centrifugal force ceases and the micro-gap is closed.
This stops atmosphere from being sucked back into the bearing-housing,
preventing moisture laden air from coming in.
Proven to increase equipment reliability
LabTecta®WBH
LabTecta®DWU
Bearing Assembly End Shaft size (mm) Housing bore (mm) LabTecta®WBH Stock Code
25 MD
PUMP 45 71 LM0450SP001M0710W---
DRIVE 35 61 LM0350SP001M0610W---
40 MC
PUMP 45 71 LM0450SP001M0710W---
DRIVE 35 61 LM0350SP001M0610W---
50 NC
PUMP 50 76 LM0500SP001M0700W---
DRIVE 40 66 LM0400SP001M0660W---
75 NPC
PUMP 50 76 LM0500SP001M0700W---
DRIVE 40 66 LM0400SP001M0660W---
75 PC
PUMP 70 96 LM0700SP001M0960W---
DRIVE 55 81 LM0550SP001M0810W---
100 PQC
PUMP 70 96 LM0700SP001M0960W---
DRIVE 55 81 LM0550SP001M0810W---
100 QC
PUMP 85 111 LM0850SP001M1110W---
DRIVE 70 96 LM0700SP001M0960W---
150 QRC
PUMP 85 111 LM0850SP001M1110W---
DRIVE 70 96 LM0700SP001M0960W---
150 RC
PUMP 115 141 LM1150SP001M1410W---
DRIVE 100 126 LM1000SP001M1260W---
200 ESC
PUMP 115 141 LM1150SP001M1410W---
DRIVE 100 126 LM1000SP001M1260W---
200 SC
PUMP 165 191 LM1650SP001M1910W---
DRIVE 130 156 LM1300SP001M1560W---
250 SC
PUMP 165 191 LM1650SP001M1910W---
DRIVE 130 156 LM1300SP001M1560W---
300 TC
PUMP 220 246 LM2200SP001M2460W---
DRIVE 180 206 LM1800SP001M2060W---
Bearing Assembly End Shaft size (mm) Housing bore (mm) LabTecta®DWU Stock Code
75 NC
PUMP 50 76 LM0500SP001M0700W---
DRIVE 40 66 LM0400SP001M0660W---